PUNKTACJA AKCJA SPRZĄTANIA ŚWIATA 2015
LO
	Klasa

Konkurs
	IA
Gab. 40
	IB
Gab.47
	IIA
 Gab.34

	IIB
 Gab.28

	II C
Gab.42

	IIIA
Gab. 46
	IIIB
Gab. 47
	IIIC
Gab.29

	Gabinet
6,5,4,3,2
10/5/3
	5
	3
	5
	4
	6
	3
	3
	4

	Konkurs plastyczny
10/5/3
	0
	0
	0
	5
	10
	0
	0
	0

	Kosze
	· 
	· 
	· 
	· 
	· 
	-
	-
	· 

	Baterie
1 kg=1 pkt
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Elektrośmieci
1 szt=1 pkt
	0
	7
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0

	SUMA
	5
	10
	5
	9
	19
	3
	3
	4

	MIEJSCE
	IV
	II
	IV
	III
	I
	VI
	VI
	V


























